
Elementary Facility Use Contacts

Arthur Kelsey Hodges khodges@crschools.us

Cleveland Abigail Palmer apalmer@crschools.us

Erskine Kaitlin Ackerman kackerman@crschools.us

Garfield Paulette Hageman phageman@crschools.us

Grant Theresa Fahnle tfahnle@crschools.us

Grant Wood Stephanie Lewis stlewis@crschools.us

Harrison Marissa Yorgensen myorgensen@crschools.us

Hiawatha Robin Shaver roshaver@crschools.us

Hoover Patty Muenzenmeyer pmuenzenmeyer@crschools.us

Johnson Steam Academy Shawn Carlson shcarlson@crschools.us

Kenwood Leadership
Academy

Lora Breitbach lbreitbach@crschools.us

Madison Ruth Hojka rhojka@crschools.us

Maple Grove Gale Skogman gskogman@crschools.us

Nixon Tracy Spicer-Ehrman tspicer-e@crschools.us

Pierce Lori Buzynski lbuzynski@crschools.us

Cedar River Academy at
Taylor

Olivia Farley ofarley@crschools.us

Truman Annette Peterson apetersen@crschools.us

Van Buren Sarah Anderson sanderson@crschools.us

Viola Gibson Shelbie Wood swood@crschools.us

West Willow Jen Christopherson jchristopherson@crschools.us

Wright Justine Lieurance jlieurance@crschools.us
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Middle School Facility Use Contacts

Franklin Kathy Dvorak
Jennifer Edwards

kdvorak@crschools.us
jeedwards@crschools.us

Harding Austin Christensen
Erin Kemp

auchristensen@crschools.us
ekemp@crschools.us

McKinley Aaron Allred aallred@crschools.us

Roosevelt Molly Lamb
Matthew Lovegood

mlamb@crschools.us
mlovegood@crschools.us

Taft Stephen Koepke 
Kathy Moore

skoepke@crschools.us 
kamoore@crschools.us

Wilson LuAnne Moody lmoody@crschools.us

Patrick Stanek pstanek@crschools.us

High School Facility Use Contacts

Jefferson Athletics - Chris Deam
General School Use - Lori
Gunn   Cafeteria - Jackie

Simoens

cdeam@crschools.us
lgunn@crschools.us

jsimoens@crschools.us

Kennedy Athletics - Shawn Thomsen 
Brian White

General School Use - Brighid 
Smith

Michelle Burkhart

sthomsen@crschools.us 
bwhite@crschools.us 
bsmith@crschools.us 

mburkhart@crschools.us

Metro Becky Joens rjoens@crschools.us

Washington Athletics - Grant Schultz
General School Use -

Bre Sells
Fine Arts - Kyle Woollums

gschultz@crschools.us
bsells@crschools.us

kwoollums@crschools.us
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